STARTERS

PUMPKIN SOUP
FALAFELSTARTER
MIDDLE EASTERN DIPS
CAULIFLOWER FLORETS
ROASTED PRAWNS

MAINS

GREEK SALAD (without Feta)

PRAWNS & QUINOA SALAD - mixed peppers, dry apricot & fig, almonds
SALMON & AVOCADO SALAD

FALAFEL WRAP (served between 12.00 - 17.00)

OKRA VADOUVAN - okra, onion, garlic, tomato, spices, coconut, rice
FALAFEL, QUINOA & VEGETABLES

PASTAPOMODORO

PASTAPUTTANESCA

TOMATORISOTTO

PASTAPESTO

MUSHROOMRISOTTO

FORESTMUSHROOM CON PASTA

ARTICHOKE RISOTTO - artichoke, garlic, onion, wine, carrot, vegan butter
SEA PRAWN ALLA LINGUINE

SALMON ALLA LINGUINE

SALMONRISOTTO

PRAWN SAGANAKI - rice, mixed salad

FRESH SALMON - rice, mixed salad, side coconut & parsley

SEA BREAM (TSIPOURA) - rice, sauteed spinach

FRESH SEA BASS - rice, broccoli

DESSERT

BERRY PAVLOVA

€550

€8.00

€8.50

€1.00

€11.00

€10.00

€14.00

€17.00

€11.00

€11.00

€13.00

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€12.50

€12.80

€12.50

€13.50

€16.00

€17.50

€19.00

€19.00

€25.00

€24.00

€27.00

€6.50
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